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FEATURES

MC03
MICRO SWITCH

SPECIFICATIONS

30VDC

30VDC

0.5A

50mA

25T85

25T85

1E6

1E6

• Usage: camera, Electronic & Electrical device.

• Extreme small size

• Low rating usage

• With lever option

• Temperature Rating: -40°C~105°C

• Flammability Rating: UL94V-2 / Optional UL94V-0
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Without lever

1

2

0

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

D 1 P111 0

(ON)-OFF

ON-(OFF)

(ON)-ON

D

E

F

ORDER INFORMATION

FUNCTION TERMINAL
OPERATION
FORCEBASE KNOB/LEVER TYPECONTACT MATERIAL FOR RATING

Silver-Plated

Gold-Plated

0.5A  30VDC 1E6 25T85

50mA 30VDC 1E6 25T85
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MCL Group 85
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TRAVEL

A. FREE POSITION

B. OPERATING POSITION

C. PRE TRAVEL

D. OVER TRAVEL

9.5mm max

6.7±0.5mm

3.0mm max

0.3mm min

CIRCUIT DIAGRAM

D:(ON)-OFF E:ON-(OFF) F:(ON)-ON

MC03
MICRO SWITCH

P4 P7

P5 P8

P6

INTERNAL USE 
ONLY
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